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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NETTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Douglas Stewert        M1519          1/8       18:51    6:04       18:51
2     Rafe Jones             M3034         1/20       19:03    6:08       19:03
3     Patrick Rollins        M3539         1/17       19:12    6:11       19:12
4     Dylan Swenson          M1519          2/8       19:13    6:11       19:19
5     Marc Soderbloom        M4044         1/15       19:23    6:15       19:24
6     Michael Leffel         M4044         2/15       19:28    6:16       19:30
7     Keith Richley          M3539         2/17       19:31    6:17       19:32
8     James Ellinger         M2529         1/22       19:41    6:21       19:42
9     Chris Reedy            M5054          1/8       19:52    6:24       19:57
10    David Walker           M1519          3/8       19:58    6:26       20:03
11    Ron Ofstun             M4549         1/12       19:58    6:26       19:58
12    Dave Carlson           M4549         2/12       20:06    6:29       20:09
13    Amy Bares              F3034         1/54       20:15    6:31       20:17
14    Larry Ashmun           M6064          1/2       20:18    6:32       20:18
15    Anne Jungwirth         F3034         2/54       20:24    6:34       20:25
16    Kory Seder             M2529         2/22       20:32    6:37       20:36
17    Robert Holland         M0114         1/13       20:42    6:40       20:55
18    Robin Forbes-Lorman    F2024         1/53       20:42    6:40       20:46
19    Tom O'Donnell          M4044         3/15       20:53    6:44       21:31
20    Bryan Roddy            M3034         2/20       20:56    6:45       20:56
21    Daniel Stein           M3034         3/20       21:06    6:48       21:31
22    Erich Schmidtke        M3539         3/17       21:34    6:57       21:46
23    Scott Coleman          M2024         1/16       21:41    6:59       21:58
24    Mike Fehling           M2024         2/16       21:44    7:00       21:59
25    Jonathon Bousman       M2024         3/16       21:50    7:02       21:51
26    David Johnson          M3034         4/20       21:54    7:03       21:56
27    Joey Gyorog            M1519          4/8       21:59    7:05       22:00
28    Mark Eriksson          M3539         4/17       22:00    7:05       22:08
29    Anthony Klemptner      M2024         4/16       22:01    7:05       22:23
30    Kari Esselman          F2024         2/53       22:04    7:07       22:13
31    Megahn Feeney          F1519         1/13       22:10    7:09       22:13
32    Bruce Maybee,  Jr.     M5054          2/8       22:12    7:09       22:14
33    Trent Ping             M2024         5/16       22:14    7:10       22:29
34    Elizabeth Benkelman    F3034         3/54       22:17    7:11       22:25
35    Joe Balge              M2024         6/16       22:29    7:14       22:43
36    Alison Ofstun          F2024         3/53       22:31    7:15       22:34
37    Oliver Pentinmaki      M2024         7/16       22:38    7:18       22:44
38    Kimberly Beck          F2024         4/53       22:45    7:20       22:49
39    Andrew Berke           M2529         3/22       22:46    7:20       23:00
40    Sarah Enz              F4044         1/27       22:48    7:21       22:53
41    Matthew Delaney        M3034         5/20       22:52    7:22       23:10
42    Robert Shereda         M2529         4/22       22:53    7:22       23:16
43    Shana Martin           F2529         1/65       22:54    7:22       22:56
44    Zain Heitz             M2529         5/22       23:00    7:25       23:21
45    Travis Hughes          M3034         6/20       23:12    7:28       23:43
46    Kim Reilly             F2024         5/53       23:15    7:29       23:30
47    Dennis Halterman       M3539         5/17       23:15    7:29       23:36
48    Dave Vitale            M4044         4/15       23:16    7:30       23:24
49    Mitchell Briscoll      M2529         6/22       23:18    7:30       23:34
50    Barry Seifert          M4044         5/15       23:27    7:33       23:29
51    Cody Loewen            M1519          5/8       23:27    7:33       23:46
52    Ann Sheedy             F3539         1/35       23:29    7:34       23:33
53    Randall Reinke         M3034         7/20       23:32    7:35       23:53
54    Emily Paulson          F2024         6/53       23:39    7:37       24:05
55    Joni Marty             F2529         2/65       23:47    7:40       23:50
56    Rebecca Auyer          F2024         7/53       23:47    7:40       23:49
57    Cindy Boyd             F4044         2/27       23:51    7:41       23:53
58    Danny Gyorog           M0114         2/13       23:52    7:41       23:54
59    Lucas Hunley           M2529         7/22       23:52    7:41       24:19
60    Katie Smith            F2529         3/65       23:52    7:41       23:53
61    Charlie Boyd           M4549         3/12       23:52    7:41       23:54
62    Dana Jaster            M5054          3/8       23:55    7:42       24:00
63    Adam Hanson            M2529         8/22       23:56    7:43       24:11
64    Chelsea Mannebach      F2024         8/53       23:57    7:43       24:07
65    John Briggs            M2529         9/22       23:58    7:43       24:15
66    Erin Williams          F2529         4/65       23:58    7:43       24:22
67    Amanda Ritchie         F2529         5/65       24:03    7:45       24:20
68    Rick Smith             M3539         6/17       24:07    7:46       24:42
69    Beth Thompson          F2024         9/53       24:09    7:47       24:14
70    Mary Kao               F2024        10/53       24:11    7:48       24:31
71    Troy Gallipeau         M3539         7/17       24:14    7:48       24:33
72    Andrea Thoma           F2529         6/65       24:29    7:53       24:53
73    Deanna Regel           F3539         2/35       24:31    7:54       24:42
74    Regina Murphy          F5054         1/13       24:32    7:54       24:43
75    Jeff Foster            M4044         6/15       24:39    7:56       24:46
76    Diane Schmeisser       F5054         2/13       24:40    7:57       24:49
77    Alison Traffanstedt    F2529         7/65       24:43    7:58       24:46
78    Anne Stancil           F2529         8/65       24:45    7:58       24:48
79    Laura Weaver           F2529         9/65       24:54    8:01       25:21
80    Matt Christen          M1519          6/8       24:54    8:01       25:29
81    Emily Leas             F2529        10/65       25:02    8:04       25:09
82    Danielle Harris        F0114         1/18       25:03    8:04       25:03
83    Catherine Meyn         F0114         2/18       25:03    8:04       25:08
84    Daniel Hickmann        M2024         8/16       25:03    8:04       25:17
85    Karen Abbott           F2529        11/65       25:04    8:05       25:24
86    Katelyn Alain          F2529        12/65       25:05    8:05       25:21
87    Jeff Ballweg           M2529        10/22       25:08    8:06       25:15
88    Amy Scharenbroch       F2024        11/53       25:09    8:06       25:23
89    Allison Berke          F2529        13/65       25:11    8:07       25:25
90    Dave Peterson          M4044         7/15       25:11    8:07       25:29
91    Julie Rodenberg        F3034         4/54       25:12    8:07       25:19
92    Susan Erickson         F5559          1/5       25:14    8:07       25:21
93    Siri Carpenter         F3539         3/35       25:20    8:10       25:28
94    Laura Maron            F4044         3/27       25:21    8:10       25:23
95    Colin McGuire          M2024         9/16       25:24    8:11       25:24
96    Katie Hebert           F2529        14/65       25:25    8:11       25:55
97    Tyler Knudtson         M2024        10/16       25:33    8:14       26:20
98    Hayley Chisholm        F0114         3/18       25:34    8:14       25:58
99    Anne Marie Spitznagle  F3539         4/35       25:35    8:14       26:04
100   Mark Etzel             M5054          4/8       25:41    8:16       25:51
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101   Josh Dietsche          M3034         8/20       25:44    8:17       26:19
102   Bonnita Denson         F3034         5/54       25:44    8:17       26:01
103   Karl Gullerud          M3034         9/20       25:48    8:19       26:24
104   John Livsey            M4044         8/15       25:52    8:20       26:01
105   Bonnie Cosgrove        F2529        15/65       25:52    8:20       25:59
106   Nathaniel Smith        M0114         3/13       25:53    8:20       26:00
107   Clara Storlie          F2024        12/53       25:55    8:21       26:10
108   Jill Vitale            F4044         4/27       25:57    8:22       26:05
109   Carl Swanson           M2529        11/22       25:58    8:22       26:08
110   Marilynn Johnson       F2024        13/53       25:58    8:22       26:13
111   Taunia Northouse       F5054         3/13       26:08    8:25       26:14
112   Julie Widholm          F2024        14/53       26:08    8:25       26:18
113   Brian Berg             M2024        11/16       26:13    8:27       26:56
114   Melissa Tully          F2024        15/53       26:15    8:27       26:21
115   Jack Chisholm          M0114         4/13       26:16    8:27       26:40
116   Robert Najduk          M2529        12/22       26:16    8:28       26:21
117   Elizabeth Gaebler      F2529        16/65       26:16    8:28       26:37
118   Phil Gaebler           M2529        13/22       26:17    8:28       26:37
119   Ronald Chisholm        M4044         9/15       26:18    8:28       26:43
120   Amanda Spalter         F2529        17/65       26:18    8:28       26:38
121   Mike Bath              M5559          1/3       26:18    8:28       26:40
122   Beth John              F3034         6/54       26:19    8:28       26:26
123   Tina Burtner           F3034         7/54       26:20    8:29       26:30
124   Marni Anderson         F3539         5/35       26:22    8:30       26:42
125   Allison Virchow        F2024        16/53       26:22    8:30       26:32
126   Peter Senzig           M6599          1/6       26:23    8:30       26:26
127   Erica Bouska           F3034         8/54       26:39    8:35       26:55
128   Jerry Bouska           M3539         8/17       26:40    8:35       26:55
129   Jennifer Lassiter      F2024        17/53       26:41    8:36       26:49
130   Jake Genskow           M0114         5/13       26:41    8:36       26:46
131   Ronald Opelt           M6064          2/2       26:41    8:36       26:53
132   Ken Genskow            M4044        10/15       26:42    8:36       26:47
133   Steffi Krolikowski     F2529        18/65       26:42    8:36       26:45
134   Jeremy Shecterle       M3034        10/20       26:45    8:37       27:27
135   Ashley Adam            F2024        18/53       26:45    8:37       27:02
136   Katie Lee              F2529        19/65       26:47    8:38       26:51
137   Andrea Ripberger       F4044         5/27       26:52    8:39       27:15
138   Sherri Stouffer        F3034         9/54       26:56    8:40       27:15
139   Lisa Newell            F3034        10/54       26:56    8:40       27:15
140   Rebecca Drews          F2024        19/53       26:57    8:41       27:24
141   Bridget Pieper         F2024        20/53       26:57    8:41       27:41
142   Maggie Quackenboss     F2024        21/53       26:58    8:41       27:18
143   Heather Walsh          F3034        11/54       26:59    8:41       27:34
144   Kim Gonzalez           F3034        12/54       27:00    8:42       27:17
145   Brian Marse            M3539         9/17       27:01    8:42       27:13
146   Nicole Rusche          F2529        20/65       27:01    8:42       27:30
147   Karen Froh             F4044         6/27       27:02    8:43       27:21
148   Mike Ward              M3539        10/17       27:04    8:43       27:23
149   Leslie Lincoln         F3034        13/54       27:08    8:44       27:29
150   Amanda Larson          F2024        22/53       27:10    8:45       27:12
151   Margaret Elliber       F4549          1/8       27:14    8:46       27:43
152   Lindsay Marks          F2529        21/65       27:15    8:47       27:26
153   Andy Marks             M3034        11/20       27:16    8:47       27:27
154   John Welp              M4549         4/12       27:16    8:47       27:46
155   Becka Robbins          F2024        23/53       27:17    8:47       27:44
156   Jacob Wright           M2024        12/16       27:18    8:47       27:44
157   Allison Gallipeau      F3539         6/35       27:18    8:48       27:36
158   Travis Judd            M2024        13/16       27:18    8:48       27:18
159   Jim Lorman             M5559          2/3       27:21    8:49       27:31
160   Michael Webster        M3034        12/20       27:27    8:50       27:43
161   Paige Collings         F1519         2/13       27:31    8:52       27:41
162   Lisa Bollhoffer        F1519         3/13       27:31    8:52       27:41
163   Mary Meyn              F4044         7/27       27:31    8:52       27:37
164   Andrea Larson          F4044         8/27       27:33    8:52       27:34
165   Melissa Hornung        F3034        14/54       27:36    8:53       27:42
166   Matthew Billen         M4044        11/15       27:36    8:53       27:42
167   Regan Arreola          F2529        22/65       27:38    8:54       27:49
168   Rebecca Zimmermann     F1519         4/13       27:41    8:55       27:42
169   Marisa Kahler          F2024        24/53       27:42    8:55       28:13
170   Kaye Henrickson        F4044         9/27       27:51    8:58       28:07
171   Armando Diaz           M2529        14/22       27:56    9:00       33:26
172   Catherine McGinn       F2024        25/53       28:01    9:01       33:30
173   Regina Vidaver         F3539         7/35       28:12    9:05       28:23
174   Devon Kinne            F2529        23/65       28:13    9:05       28:23
175   Joseph Carpenter       M3539        11/17       28:24    9:09       28:33
176   Emily Gyorog           F0114         4/18       28:25    9:09       28:29
177   Rod McLean             M6599          2/6       28:43    9:15       29:55
178   Mark Smith             M4549         5/12       28:45    9:16       28:52
179   Ashlee Thatcher        F2024        26/53       28:50    9:17       29:53
180   Nancy Luedke           F2529        24/65       28:59    9:20       30:16
181   Ryan Goethel           M3034        13/20       29:01    9:21       30:18
182   Victoria Ili           F0114         5/18       29:02    9:21       29:12
183   Tracy Byrd             F3539         8/35       29:27    9:29       30:02
184   Jenni Collins          F3539         9/35       29:30    9:30       30:01
185   Wayne Karlovich        M3539        12/17       29:51    9:37       30:23
186   Jason Miller           M3034        14/20       29:54    9:38       30:21
187   Jordan Berg            F2024        27/53       30:01    9:40       30:22
188   Samantha Liggett       F1519         5/13       30:01    9:40       30:23
189   Emma Vasseur           F2024        28/53       30:08    9:42       30:25
190   Kelly Czerwonka        F3539        10/35       30:11    9:43       30:33
191   Cindy Larson           F3034        15/54       30:21    9:46       30:49
192   Chris Luckan           F4044        10/27       30:21    9:46       30:49
193   Barbara Gordon         F3034        16/54       30:22    9:47       30:47
194   Chris Borleske         F3539        11/35       30:25    9:48       30:52
195   Julia Gressick         F2529        25/65       30:26    9:48       30:36
196   Joe Zweck              M4044        12/15       30:28    9:49       30:55
197   Kristen Witting        F2024        29/53       30:30    9:49       31:01
198   Kt Wiriyan             F3034        17/54       30:34    9:51       31:13
199   Erik Ignatowski        M1519          7/8       30:43    9:54       31:25
200   Mark Ignatowski        M2024        14/16       30:43    9:54       31:26
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201   Danielle Kison         F3034        18/54       30:44    9:54       31:21
202   Kathy Ignatowski       F5559          2/5       30:47    9:55       31:30
203   Chris Spencer          F2024        30/53       30:48    9:55       30:54
204   Melissa Spencer        F2024        31/53       30:49    9:55       30:54
205   Nicholas Erikson       M2024        15/16       30:49    9:56       30:54
206   Hannah Fitting         F2529        26/65       30:55    9:57       31:07
207   Michelle Zagozen       F2529        27/65       30:55    9:57       31:08
208   Linda Zimbelman        F4549          2/8       30:56    9:58       31:20
209   Russ Denk              M4549         6/12       30:56    9:58       31:19
210   Chelsea Johnson        F2024        32/53       30:56    9:58       31:07
211   Caroline Christianson  F0114         6/18       30:57    9:58       31:09
212   Shannon Tervo          F2529        28/65       31:04   10:00       31:21
213   Loryne Keller          F0114         7/18       31:06   10:01       31:27
214   Jason Elmer            M3034        15/20       31:07   10:01       31:27
215   Patricia Howe          F5054         4/13       31:10   10:02       31:27
216   Lauri Blakley          F4549          3/8       31:11   10:03       31:27
217   Larry Colvin           M4549         7/12       31:14   10:03       31:30
218   Kim Spanos             F2529        29/65       31:14   10:04       31:58
219   Anne Slaughter         F5054         5/13       31:14   10:04       31:46
220   Diane Tabak            F5054         6/13       31:18   10:05       31:20
221   Ben Buscher            M3034        16/20       31:20   10:05       32:02
222   Jim Barry              M6599          3/6       31:23   10:06       31:48
223   Melanie Knier          F2024        33/53       31:25   10:07       31:25
224   Kate Reesman           F3034        19/54       31:28   10:08       32:05
225   Jennifer Meudt         F3034        20/54       31:28   10:08       32:05
226   Regina Schueler        F2529        30/65       31:28   10:08       32:05
227   Rhea Vedro             F3034        21/54       31:29   10:08       32:05
228   Tim Ropel              M4549         8/12       31:30   10:09       31:47
229   Alison Clement         F2024        34/53       31:33   10:10       31:58
230   Amanda Byrd            F2024        35/53       31:38   10:11       31:53
231   Chrissy Goethel        F3034        22/54       31:38   10:11       32:56
232   Jan Hesslink           M3539        13/17       31:38   10:11       32:22
233   John Schultz           M6599          4/6       31:40   10:12       32:09
234   Sue Ball               F4549          4/8       31:44   10:13       32:12
235   Jacky Bigger           F1519         6/13       31:47   10:14       32:04
236   Amanda Miller          F2529        31/65       31:48   10:14       32:31
237   Amy Bigger             F1519         7/13       31:48   10:14       32:04
238   Jennifer Nelson        F2529        32/65       31:48   10:15       32:07
239   Beth Huffman           F4044        11/27       31:49   10:15       31:59
240   Jill McKenna           F4044        12/27       31:50   10:15       31:55
241   Leigh Ann Pomraning    F4044        13/27       31:50   10:15       31:55
242   Cindy Carter           F5054         7/13       31:50   10:15       32:30
243   Torrin Thatcher        M2024        16/16       31:51   10:15       32:55
244   Shayna Kazimer         F3034        23/54       31:51   10:16       32:15
245   Danna Schultz          F1519         8/13       31:52   10:16       32:27
246   Laura Melum            F3539        12/35       31:53   10:16       32:03
247   Carrie Roquet          F3539        13/35       31:53   10:16       32:04
248   Oliver Keefer          M2529        15/22       31:53   10:16       32:17
249   Janice Tiedt           F3539        14/35       31:56   10:17       32:24
250   Nikole Jones           F3539        15/35       31:58   10:18       32:37
251   Carrie Rodamaker       F3034        24/54       32:01   10:19       32:14
252   Trisha Weigel          F3034        25/54       32:01   10:19       32:14
253   Annie Van Cleve        F2024        36/53       32:02   10:19       32:16
254   Dawn Schmitt           F3539        16/35       32:04   10:20       32:31
255   Kate Kinwan            F2024        37/53       32:10   10:21       32:49
256   Sparky Watts           M6599          5/6       32:12   10:22       32:35
257   Elise Patton           F5054         8/13       32:19   10:24       32:37
258   Mandi Gausewitz        F2529        33/65       32:28   10:27       33:05
259   Jen Lausier            F3034        26/54       32:33   10:29       32:57
260   Amy Buscher            F3034        27/54       32:35   10:29       33:17
261   Angela Schultz         F2529        34/65       32:36   10:30       32:52
262   Julie Laurent          F4044        14/27       32:36   10:30       32:58
263   Corinne Donnen         F3539        17/35       32:42   10:32       33:03
264   Alyson Schmeisser      F5559          3/5       32:43   10:32       32:53
265   Charity McCarhty       F3034        28/54       32:50   10:34       33:11
266   Claire Wack            F2024        38/53       32:54   10:36       33:10
267   Katie Stoughton        F2529        35/65       32:59   10:37       33:18
268   Angela Reich           F3034        29/54       32:59   10:37       33:18
269   Jennifer Penzotti      F3034        30/54       33:00   10:38       33:34
270   Karla Burke            F3034        31/54       33:02   10:38       33:27
271   Casey Gokey            F2024        39/53       33:03   10:39       36:12
272   Hannah Gaedtke         F2024        40/53       33:03   10:39       36:12
273   Kathern Myrna          F3034        32/54       33:04   10:39       33:19
274   Annie Richards         F2529        36/65       33:06   10:40       33:46
275   Annie Gant             F2529        37/65       33:06   10:40       33:46
276   Cathy Grabowski        F2529        38/65       33:06   10:40       33:36
277   Chelsea Wirth          F2529        39/65       33:08   10:40       33:41
278   Tiffani Horman         F3539        18/35       33:10   10:41       33:28
279   Marni Walker           F3539        19/35       33:10   10:41       33:28
280   Melissa Cany           F2529        40/65       33:25   10:46       34:10
281   Amie Stephani          F2529        41/65       33:26   10:46       33:30
282   Elizabeth Schueler     F3539        20/35       33:30   10:47       34:07
283   Julie Gendler          F3034        33/54       33:31   10:48       34:25
284   Andrew Gendler         M3034        17/20       33:31   10:48       34:25
285   Melissa Baseman        F2529        42/65       33:32   10:48       34:01
286   Julie Slattery         F3539        21/35       33:35   10:49       34:18
287   Haley Nehring          F2529        43/65       33:36   10:49       34:18
288   Larry Schmidt          M5054          5/8       33:36   10:49       33:48
289   David Dewald           M3539        14/17       33:40   10:51       33:48
290   Whitney Dewald         F1519         9/13       33:40   10:51       33:48
291   Jane Kluesner          F4044        15/27       33:44   10:52       34:06
292   Henry Wieland          M3539        15/17       33:49   10:53       33:55
293   Laurel Maki            F1519        10/13       33:53   10:55       34:16
294   Hannah Christianson    F0114         8/18       33:56   10:56       34:08
295   Ann Seamonson          F6064          1/4       33:59   10:57       34:18
296   Joanie Dreger          F0114         9/18       34:01   10:57       34:09
297   Kathryn Schueler       F4044        16/27       34:03   10:58       34:40
298   Caitlin McKenna        F0114        10/18       34:03   10:58       34:08
299   Davis Meyn             M0114         6/13       34:04   10:58       34:08
300   Suzanne Ponik          F3034        34/54       34:05   10:59       34:05
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301   Andrew Albright        M3034        18/20       34:06   10:59       34:06
302   Amanda Loescher        F2024        41/53       34:17   11:03       34:58
303   Jennifer Thompson      F2024        42/53       34:18   11:03       35:00
304   Karen Christianson     F4044        17/27       34:18   11:03       34:30
305   Stephanie Brehm        F3539        22/35       34:26   11:05       35:00
306   Carolyn Pugh           F4549          5/8       34:30   11:07       34:59
307   Angie Achenbach        F3034        35/54       34:45   11:12       35:11
308   Tina Eichman           F2529        44/65       34:46   11:12       35:11
309   Elizabeth Roddy        F2529        45/65       34:48   11:12       35:00
310   Jessica Boggs          F3034        36/54       34:52   11:14       35:33
311   Carl Ross              M4044        13/15       34:58   11:16       35:30
312   Kimberly Ross          F0114        11/18       34:59   11:16       35:30
313   Diana Straus           F3034        37/54       35:05   11:18       35:38
314   Megan Uithaven         F2529        46/65       35:06   11:18       35:29
315   Kim McNulty            F3539        23/35       35:06   11:18       35:46
316   Jeff Davis             M4549         9/12       35:07   11:18       35:33
317   Debra Benson           F3539        24/35       35:07   11:19       35:46
318   Jill Bertz             F3539        25/35       35:08   11:19       35:16
319   Jennifer Fronczak      F3034        38/54       35:10   11:20       35:51
320   Beth Werner            F3034        39/54       35:10   11:20       35:51
321   Megan Phillips         F2024        43/53       35:11   11:20       35:33
322   Jenifer Kraemer        F3539        26/35       35:12   11:20       35:34
323   Joanne Strachan        F5054         9/13       35:12   11:20       35:54
324   Heather Stemper        F3034        40/54       35:13   11:20       35:39
325   Nicole Schuh           F3034        41/54       35:13   11:20       35:39
326   Sarah Cahalane         F2529        47/65       35:13   11:20       35:53
327   Andy Stilp             M2529        16/22       35:14   11:21       35:40
328   Christa Iverson-Eku    F2529        48/65       35:15   11:21       35:38
329   Kelly Colwin           F2529        49/65       35:16   11:21       35:40
330   Davis Christianson     M0114         7/13       35:16   11:21       35:27
331   Tami Speich            F3034        42/54       35:17   11:22       35:56
332   Abby Hall              F2529        50/65       35:21   11:23       36:05
333   Nicole Berlowski       F2529        51/65       35:22   11:23       35:51
334   Ian Sweeney            M0114         8/13       35:26   11:25       35:39
335   Ann Sweeney            F3539        27/35       35:30   11:26       35:43
336   Marie Eichinger        F5054        10/13       35:30   11:26       36:11
337   Milene Desouza         F3034        43/54       35:30   11:26       35:55
338   Marie Wagner           F4044        18/27       35:36   11:28       36:19
339   Ariana Sweeney         F0114        12/18       35:42   11:30       35:54
340   Bo Johnson             M5054          6/8       35:44   11:30       36:23
341   Anne Wolf Pulsino      F0114        13/18       35:45   11:31       36:21
342    jean Bormett          F5054        11/13       35:46   11:31       36:23
343   Kirsten Wolf           F4549          6/8       35:46   11:31       36:21
344   Madeline Batzli        F0114        14/18       35:58   11:35       36:28
345   Janet Batzli           F4044        19/27       35:58   11:35       36:28
346   Angela Russell         F3034        44/54       36:00   11:36       36:43
347   Lauren Johnson         F2024        44/53       36:04   11:37       36:35
348   Ryan Whalen            M3034        19/20       36:04   11:37       36:35
349   Kelly Lefevre          F2529        52/65       36:04   11:37       36:36
350   Michelle Godfrey       F3034        45/54       36:10   11:39       36:34
351   Lisa Brown             F3539        28/35       36:11   11:39       36:40
352   Amy Mueller            F3034        46/54       36:12   11:39       36:43
353   Shannon Siirila-Mattso F3539        29/35       36:12   11:40       36:26
354   Missy Lubich           F2529        53/65       36:14   11:40       36:40
355   Lauren Burns           F2024        45/53       36:15   11:40       36:47
356   Annette Korth          F4044        20/27       36:16   11:41       36:49
357   Robert Weink           M4044        14/15       36:16   11:41       37:14
358   Mark Villwock          M5054          7/8       36:21   11:42       36:43
359   Nathan Pekul           M2529        17/22       36:24   11:43       36:57
360   Jenny Jordan           F2024        46/53       36:24   11:43       36:57
361   David Korth            M4549        10/12       36:33   11:46       37:05
362   Sandy Rodenberg        F6064          2/4       36:40   11:48       37:12
363   Kristin Slechta        F2529        54/65       36:40   11:48       37:07
364   Lisa Johnson           F2529        55/65       36:44   11:50       37:35
365   Benjamin Rolsma        M0114         9/13       36:44   11:50       37:08
366   Beajay Martin          F2529        56/65       36:53   11:53       37:02
367   Amanda Eives           F2529        57/65       36:55   11:53       37:08
368   Kevin Thompson         M2529        18/22       36:58   11:54       37:15
369   Katherine McCullough   F3539        30/35       37:03   11:56       37:21
370   Joanie Conley          F4549          7/8       37:04   11:56       37:37
371   Graham Jonaitis        M2529        19/22       37:06   11:57       37:28
372   Erin Jonaitis          F2529        58/65       37:06   11:57       37:28
373   Sean Garster           M2529        20/22       37:09   11:58       37:27
374   Noelle Simatic         F2024        47/53       37:10   11:58       37:28
375   Patty Tornow           F4044        21/27       37:14   11:59       37:45
376   Bryan Gapinski         M3539        16/17       37:14   11:59       37:46
377   Christa Gapinski       F3034        47/54       37:14   11:59       37:46
378   Andy Larson            M3539        17/17       37:19   12:01       38:09
379   Sarah Gaskell          F3539        31/35       37:21   12:02       38:09
380   Vanessa Hellenbrand    F2529        59/65       37:21   12:02       38:05
381   Jessica Rumpf          F1519        11/13       37:22   12:02       37:33
382   Laurie Rumph           F4549          8/8       37:22   12:02       37:33
383   Melissa Rumpf          F2024        48/53       37:22   12:02       37:33
384   Julianna Cruz          F3539        32/35       37:30   12:05       37:48
385   Catherine Galica       F2529        60/65       37:30   12:05       38:05
386   Katie Carda            F0114        15/18       37:53   12:12       38:28
387   Dixie Kraege           F2024        49/53       37:54   12:12       38:42
388   Cindy Titus            F4044        22/27       37:59   12:14       38:35
389   Karrie Coon            F1519        12/13       38:09   12:17       38:26
390   Jennie Poethke         F2024        50/53       38:17   12:20       38:59
391   Sarah Parker           F2024        51/53       38:17   12:20       38:59
392   Sarah Grotsky          F3034        48/54       38:33   12:25       39:02
393   Sean McNally           M1519          8/8       38:39   12:27       39:01
394   Margaret Bayfield      F5559          4/5       39:11   12:37       39:52
395   Lisa Collins           F4044        23/27       39:12   12:37       39:52
396   Kelly Tourdot          F3034        49/54       39:23   12:41       39:36
397   James Byrd             M5559          3/3       39:40   12:46       39:43
398   Meredith Philipps      F2529        61/65       39:52   12:50       40:18
399   Meghan Malaney         F2529        62/65       39:52   12:50       40:17
400   Eugene McNally         M4549        11/12       39:53   12:51       40:16
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401   Jack McNally           M0114        10/13       39:53   12:51       40:16
402   Casey Thums            F2024        52/53       39:55   12:51       40:35
403   Andrea Dahl            F2529        63/65       39:55   12:51       40:35
404   Karen Smith            F5054        12/13       40:01   12:53       40:40
405   Heather Howdyshell     F3034        50/54       40:01   12:53       40:15
406   Fazeli Hayati          M5054          8/8       40:06   12:55       40:14
407   Judi Rees              F3034        51/54       40:08   12:55       40:26
408   Christiane Wiese       F4044        24/27       40:33   13:03       40:53
409   Kathryn Woodson        F6064          3/4       40:48   13:08       41:20
410   Jennifer Fetterly      F4044        25/27       40:49   13:08       41:20
411   Alicia Carlon          F2529        64/65       41:06   13:14       41:46
412   Dianne McCaughey       F6599          1/1       41:06   13:14       41:23
413   Annika Weller          F0114        16/18       41:42   13:26       42:01
414   Peggy Weller           F3539        33/35       41:48   13:28       42:08
415   Cynthia Prest          F3034        52/54       41:59   13:31       43:19
416   Matthew Prest          M3034        20/20       42:03   13:32       43:22
417   Aletha Jones           F5559          5/5       42:49   13:47       42:59
418   Teresa Butler          F2529        65/65       43:09   13:54       43:45
419   Luke Schmidt           M2529        21/22       43:10   13:54       43:46
420   Alice Grady            F6064          4/4       43:12   13:55       43:55
421   Juliet Young           F3539        34/35       43:18   13:57       43:59
422   Robin Bazan            F2024        53/53       43:20   13:57       43:38
423   Steve Bazan            M4549        12/12       43:24   13:59       43:42
424   Jess Anderson          M6599          6/6       44:35   14:21       45:01
425   Daniel Meinen          M2529        22/22       45:34   14:40       46:28
426   Heidi Beckman          F3034        53/54       45:36   14:41       46:27
427   Sydney Harris          F0114        17/18       46:40   15:02       47:01
428   Stephanie Straus       F3539        35/35       46:40   15:02       47:01
429   Henry Gore             M0114        11/13       47:53   15:25       48:29
430   Brenda Baker           F4044        26/27       47:59   15:27       48:35
431   Samay Garg             M0114        12/13       51:20   16:32       51:55
432   Michelle Whisner       F3034        54/54       52:06   16:46       52:44
433   Ankur Garg             M0114        13/13       52:10   16:48       52:46
434   Jackie Kittel          F5054        13/13       52:18   16:50       53:06
435   Rebekah Mitchell       F1519        13/13       52:19   16:51       53:06
436   Selena Harris          F0114        18/18       52:27   16:53       52:49
437   Laura Harris           F4044        27/27       52:28   16:53       52:49
438   Ramesh Vaidyanathan    M4044        15/15       56:14   18:06       56:26
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